
$160,000

4120 WINTERPARK
https://vizorealty.com

Charming All-Brick Ranch â�� 4BR/1.5BA â�� Move-In Ready!This
beautifully updated all-brick ranch is priced to sell and ready for
you to call home! Featuring 4 bedrooms and 1.5 baths, this home
sits on a large lot with a fenced backyardâ��perfect for relaxing
or entertaining. Step inside to a fresh, interior with new LVP
flooring throughout the main living areas and new carpet in the
bedrooms. The kitchen shines with new countertops, stylish light
fixtures, and brand-new appliances. The entire home has been
freshly painted & additional highlights include a spacious laundry
room and a roof that’s only 9 years old. Whether you’re a first-
time homebuyer or savvy investor, this property is a fantastic
find with room to grow. Disclaimer: CMLS has not reviewed and,
therefore, does not endorse vendors who may appear in listings.

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• ACTIVE

• 1118 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 2 days ago Listing Date: 2025-05-16

Status: ACTIVE Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Half baths: 1 half bath

Floors: 1 floor Area, sq ft: 1118 sq ft

Lot size, acres: 0.22 acres Year built: 1971

MLS ID: 608749 TMS: 13514-05-14

Full Baths: 1

Building Details
Price Per SQFT: 143.11 Style: Traditional

New/Resale: Resale Foundation: Slab

Heating: Central Cooling: Central

Water: Public Sewer: Public

Basement: No Basement Exterior material: Brick-Partial-AbvFound

Amenities & Features
Garage: None

HOA Info
HOA: N

School Info



School District: Richland One Elementary School: Meadowfield

Secondary School: Hand High School: Dreher

Listing Courtesy Of
Listing Office: Keller Williams Preferred Listing Agent: Tammy, D, Davis


